Team Schedule

Cross Country 8/11/2025 to

10/31/2025

Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS
3002 Perry Hwy
Hadley, PA 16130

George Hildebran
School Phone: 724-253-2232
Home Phone: 724-253-2232

Fax: 724-253-3467
athletics@cppanthers.org

Cross Country
Boys/Girls Varsity

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

08/30/25
09/02/25
09/06/25
09/16/25
09/23/25

09/27/25

09/30/25
10/07/25
10/11/25
10/15/25
10/25/25

Boys/Girls Jr. High

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Wednesday

08/30/25
09/02/25
09/06/25
09/13/25
09/16/25
09/23/25

09/27/25

09/30/25
10/07/25
10/11/25
10/15/25

10/22/25

Hickory HS (Hornet Harrier Invitational)
Kennedy Catholic High School

West Middlesex HS (Big Red Invitational)
Reynolds School District

Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School

Cochranton Junior/Senior High School
(Cardinal Classic Invitational)

Lakeview High School

West Middlesex HS

Region Championships
Jamestown HS (Senior Night)
District 10 Championships

Hickory HS (Hornet Harrier Invitational)
Kennedy Catholic High School

West Middlesex HS (Big Red Invitational)
CP Invitational

Reynolds School District

Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School

Cochranton Junior/Senior High School
(Cardinal Classic Invitational)

Lakeview High School

West Middlesex HS

Region Championships
Jamestown HS (Senior Night)

JH District Cross Country Championship
Invitational

Place
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Place
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

Dismiss

2:15 PM
2:25 PM

2:05 PM

Dismiss

2:15 PM
2:25 PM

2:05 PM

2:15 PM

Depart
7:15 AM

7:15 AM

2:30 PM
2:40 PM

7:30 AM

2:20 PM
TBA

TBA

Depart
7:15 AM

7:15 AM

2:30 PM
2:40 PM

7:30 AM

2:20 PM
TBA

2:30 PM

Time

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:45 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
4:00 PM
TBA

Time

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Superintendent
Kenneth Jewell

08/23/2025

*=League Event

Principal
Michael Wright

Athletic Director

George Hildebran

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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