Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS 3002 Perry Hwy Hadley, PA 16130 George Hildebran

School Phone: 724-253-2232 Home Phone: 724-253-2232

Fax: 724-253-3467 athletics@cppanthers.org

Cross Country 8/11/2025 to 10/31/2025

Cross Country
Boys/Girls Varsity

			Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time
Saturday	08/30/25	Hickory HS (Hornet Harrier Invitational)	Away		7:15 AM	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/02/25	Kennedy Catholic High School	Home			4:00 PM
Saturday	09/06/25	West Middlesex HS (Big Red Invitational)	Away		7:15 AM	8:45 AM
Tuesday	09/16/25	Reynolds School District	Away	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
Tuesday	09/23/25	Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	2:25 PM	2:40 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	09/27/25	Cochranton Junior/Senior High School (Cardinal Classic Invitational)	Away		7:30 AM	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/30/25	Lakeview High School	Home			4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/07/25	West Middlesex HS	Away	2:05 PM	2:20 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/11/25	Region Championships	Away		TBA	TBA
Wednesday	10/15/25	Jamestown HS (Senior Night)	Home			4:00 PM
Saturday	10/25/25	District 10 Championships	Away		TBA	TBA
Boys/Girls Jr. H	ligh					
			Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time
Saturday	08/30/25	Hickory HS (Hornet Harrier Invitational)	Away		7:15 AM	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/02/25	Kennedy Catholic High School	Home			4:00 PM
Saturday	09/06/25	West Middlesex HS (Big Red Invitational)	Away		7:15 AM	8:45 AM
Saturday	09/13/25	CP Invitational	Home			9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/16/25	Reynolds School District	Away	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
Tuesday	09/23/25	Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	2:25 PM	2:40 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	09/27/25	Cochranton Junior/Senior High School (Cardinal Classic Invitational)	Away		7:30 AM	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/30/25	Lakeview High School	Home			4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/07/25	West Middlesex HS	Away	2:05 PM	2:20 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/11/25	Region Championships	Away		TBA	TBA
Wednesday	10/15/25	Jamestown HS (Senior Night)	Home			4:00 PM
Wednesday	10/22/25	JH District Cross Country Championship Invitational	Away	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	4:30 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorKenneth JewellMichael WrightGeorge Hildebran

08/23/2025 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1